
Passerelle BANCHE 02377 30x 

SAV _ 02377 30x _ Ind_03 du 04/04/2019 

 

Référence 
Produit 

A B C 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation 

02377 303 
02377 304 
02377 305 
02377 306 
02377 307 

02377 310 Lisse  02377 312  Portillon 02377 311 Sous-lisse 

 

Référence 
Produit 

D E F 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation 

02377 303 
02377 304 
02377 305 
02377 306 
02377 307 

02377 315 
02377 315 
02377 315 
02377 316 
02377 316 

Stabilisateur 02377 314 Rampe 02377 313 
Kit roue 

Ø160mm 

 

Référence 
Produit 

G H I 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation 

02377 303 
02377 304 
02377 305 
02377 306 
02377 307 

02377 321 
Kit 2 tubes 
latéraux de 

portillon 

02377 322 
02377 323 
02377 324 
02377 325 
02377 326 

Ensemble 
Traverse 
banche 

02377 327 
Crochets + 

ailettes 

 

Référence 
Produit 

J K L 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation 

02377 303 
02377 304 
02377 305 
02377 306 
02377 307 

02377 328 
Embout 

entrant rond 
Ø40 

02400 295 Lot 4 goupilles 02377 329 
Crochets + 
ailettes + 

guides 

 

Référence 
Produit 

M N O 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation 

02377 303 
02377 304 
02377 305 
02377 306 
02377 307 

09007 008 
Sabots 

enveloppant 
noirs 

02272 015 
Kit Paire 
crochet 
portillon 

02377 330 
Kit 4 anneaux 

de grutage 
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